

S.C. No. 08 of 2019(P)

Order dated.21.06.2019:

Accused Milan Oraon is not produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri.

Ld. Additional PP is absent.

The P.O is on Earned Leave.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 09.07. 2019 for Production & copy.

Addl. Dis. & Sessions Judge.
Mal. Jalpaiguri.
In- Charge
ADJ-FTC-2nd Court,JPG