

S.C No. 08/2019(POCSO)
CNR NO. WBJP090003182019
JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 36 Dated 22.02.2024

Sole accused Milan Oraon is produced from J/C.

Ld. PP in charge prayed for time.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **07.03.2024** for hearing of bail application.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge, Spl. POCSO
Court, Mal, Jalpaiguri.