

S.C No. 08/2019(POCSO)
CNR NO. WBJP090003182019
JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 39 Dated 05.06.2024

Date is fixed for evidence.

Acused found present.

No witness turned up.

The case is adjourned.

As per prayer of Ld. PP in Charge,

Fix **07.08.2024** for evidence CSW 5 and CSW 7

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused as before.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri