

Order No. 54 dated 13.07.2026

Accused Milan Oraon is physically present in court.

Ld. Advocate Kallol Das for the accused is present. Ld. PP Kallol Sen is absent due to resolution of Jalpaiguri Bar. Date is fixed for argument and judgement.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 23.07.2026 for argument and judgement.

Dic. & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri